
ROBERT L SHELLY
PET I

HARRY H RANCH JR
MABEL

JO
DILLIB

COCOA
DAVID J. KULP

192,659
202,135
201,729
180,537

7,683
7,533
7,486
6,490

204,931
183,146

7,669
6,496

JOHN K HOWARD
HEATHE

JUDY
CHARIT

DONALD R BARE
73

IVAN Z BEILER

183,181
194,949
196,272

7,656
7,571
6,404

186,697 7,654

PATTY 2 199,701
198,234

7,643
7,167PEPPER I

MAPLBHOFE FARMS INC
SS i
75 H

230,606
183,385

7,637
6,604

HAROLD « LOWELL BRUI
TAMMY *

STEPHEN J STOLTZFUS
205,569 7,621

MARLEN
HARVEY N STOLTZFOS

KIT
GEM

GOLDY
TINY

WARREN A SCHMUCK

227,390 7,617

181,584
181,241
186,021
154,638

7,613
7,103
6,943
6,578

S LETT
GRAYNOOD FARMS

179,636 7,610

175
127
192
159

220,545
187,481
188,111
196,954

7,588
7,484
6,452
6,262

CLAIR GOOD
DOT

NEFFOALE FARM
3,000 196,004 7,584

LISA K
PATSY H

MARILY H
DALE R HERSHEY

JENIFE H
SONYA H

ELLA H
PARKE H RANCH JR

KITTY H
JANE H

J S SMUCKERSSONS FM2
667 H

PAUL S HORNING
ELROY H
CHARM H
ELLIS H

DAVID, t 'ROBIN DUM '

1129 H
245 H

KENNETH E ZORIN
109 H
158 H
393 H

DALE NEILER

227,571
170,774
182,397

7,582
6,791
6,574

2,753
2,962
2,784

179,562
189,999
196,612

7,578
6,719
6,223

172,004
176,267

7,548
7,443

175,936 7,541

2,996
2,374
2,255

198,486
162,382
137,738

7,533
6,668
6,652

2,910
2,249

184,242
159,863

7,532
6,572

251,876
198,892
202,602

7,502
7,192
7,178

GERTIE
KREIDER'S t NICKLE

135

184,750 7,478

199,054 7,477

Lancaster DHIA Announces
(Continued from Page C2) “

MANHEIM
11/19/81

RONKS
07/10/79 3,130
12/23/80 3,129
06/02/81 3,032
09/25/82 2,764

MANHEIM
02/06/82 3,027
05/11/81 3,029

WILLOW STREET
07/15/81 2,332
09/15/82 2,457
10/25/83 2,392

LANCASTER
01/16/81 3,135

NARVON
06/04/82 2,902
06/04/82 ■ 2,865

QUARRYVILLE
08/28/80 3,109
07/12/82 2,782

ER MANHEIM
10/08/81 3,062

GAP
07/06/78 3,816

MORGANTOWN
01/02/80 3,317
01/08/80 3,128
06/09/82 2,680
03/11/83 2,495

PEACH BOTTOM
09/24/77 3,908

PEACH BOTTOM
07/23/80 3,270
11/30/80 3,122
10/31/83 2,389
09/28/82 2,578

EASTEARL
03/12/81

PARADISE
07/02/79 3,496
10/17/80 2,949
08/02/82 2,789

KINZERS
07/16/81
06/03/80
01/04/82

RONKS
01/03/81 2,911
10/05/80 2,833

NEW HOLLAND
04/24/84 2,410

STEVENS
07/23/81
07/24/82
12/01/81

MT JOY
10/30/81
07/01/84

MT JOY
08/20/80 3,069
08/05/81 3,091
05/09/80 2,919

BAST EARL
10/16/79 2,888

QUARRYVILLE
04/29/81 2,638

2,985 217,290 7,695 6,880 9

5,543
6,676
6,153
5,567

6,521
5,846

5,898
6,036
6,209

6,139

6,291
6,078

6,931
5,834

7,001

6,008

6,141
5,870
5,932
5,109

5,168

6,801
5,936
6,135
5,751

6,462

6,678
5,653
5,620

5,659
5,695
5,629

5,329
6,077

5,719

6,362
5,106
4,690

6,522
5,547

6,927
6,195
6,225

6,285

6,437

Farm Drainage & Soil Conservation...
That's Us I

We Are Fully Equipped To
Install Tile WithLaser

Beam Control

We Specialize InSoil
Conservation AndLand

ImprovementWork

• ImprovedLand Use and Efficiency
• Better Soil Conservation
• DeeperRoot Development
• IncreasedCrop Yield
• Longer Growing Seasons
• Improved Plant Quality
• Better LivestockFarming

We’re Equipped With
Dozers, Pans AndExcavators

To Handle Any Excavating Jobs,
Such As Terraces, Waterways,

Diversions, Ponds, Etc.

COCALICO EQUIP. CO. WfIB FARM DRAINAGE S EXCAVATING Vic*/323 REINHOLDS RD., DENVER, PA 17517 PH: 717-336-3808 \ /
- 717-738-3794 V

Lincwnr ftrmtng, Srturfry, D*CM«ar 11, IM&G3
H 04/04/82 * 2,«7

02/05/84 * i’, 113
H 07/09/83 2,541

153,721
if3,225
182,970

6,635
6^na
5,512

'5,101
5,139
5,662

EAST EARL
01/16/82 2,717
06/05/80 2,742

PEACH BOTTOM
04/21/78 3,725

LITITZ

182,988
180,876

7,470
6,346

6,013
5,414

215,950 7,425 5,412

10/16/81 3,056
HONEYBROOK

04/04/81 3,205
COLUMBIA

06/16/81 3,021
PEACH BOTTOM

03/13/82 2,801
07/01/82 2,742

NARVON
10/05/81 3,114

HONEY BROOK
11/29/80 2,876
11/21/80 2,730

LITITZ
01/27/81 2,938

LANCASTER
10/02/79 3,293

STEVENS
11/17/79 3,588
09/26/81 2,936
11/08/82 2,739

ELVERSON
05/18/81 3,234
06/12/83 2,531

PARADISE
07/17/80 3,665
11/10/80 3,345
06/30/79 3,724
01/01/82 2,550

159,814 7,407 5,290

218,295 7,393 6,620

201,752 7,384 6, 051

177,344
174,500

7,362
7,118

5,403
5,433

220,593 7,348 6,596

190,608
172,283

7,317
6,612

6,102
5,418

184,790 7,304 5,934

170,373 7,302 5,146

169,605
155,998
189,057

7,296
6,781
6,729

4,504
4,867
5,712

187,158
169,736

7,275
6,529

6,014
5,396

222,151
206,299
200,468
181,644

7,253
7,199
6,904
6,149

7,244
6,104
5,688
5,213

LITITZ
08/04/80 3,224 210,946

LANCASTER
6,718

11/26/81 2,870 176,788 247 5,534

(Turn to Pag* C4)

LAND PRIDE W

Productive Planting
from the Seeding Experts

Land Pride quality and Great Plains grain drill technology is built
into this rugged and productive Primary Seeder. Used for planting a
wide variety of grass seed in prepared seedbeds, this tool is
designedfor low maintenance and easy of use. Features are built-in
to assure you of a top quality planting job and top quality results.

PENNSYLVANIA Stauffer Bros. Inc.
Straley Farm Supply, Inc. 1066 Lincoln Way West

1760 East Canal Road Chambersburg. PA 17201
Dover, PA 17315 717-263-8424

717-292-2631

Deerfield Ag & Turf
Center, Inc.

RR 2 Box 212
Watsontown, PA 17777

717-538-3557

Keller Brothers
R 7 Box 405

Lebanon, PA 17042
717-949-6501

1950 Fruitville Pike
Lancaster, PA 17601

717-569-2500

Stoltzfus Farm Service
Cochranville, PA

215-593-2407 -

NEW JERSEY
Caldwell Tractor &

Equipment, Inc.
480 U.S Route 46
Fairfield, NJ. 07006

201-227-6772
Rodlo Tractor Sales

North White Horse Pike
Ham monton, N.J. 08037

609-561-0141
Frank Rymon & Sons,

Inc.

M.S. Yearsfey & Sons
West Chester, PA

215-896-2990
Marshall Machinery, Inc.

Route 642
Honesdale, PA 18431

717-729-7117

Norman D. Clark &

Son, Inc.
Honey Grove, PA

717-734-3682
Loysville, PA
717-789-3117

Pikevllle Equipment Inc.
RD 2, Oysterdale Road

Oley, PA 19547
215-987-6277

RD 3, Box 355
Washington, NJ 07882

201-689-1464
Reed Brothers

Petticoat Bridge Rd
Columbus, NJ. 08022

609-267-3363

Tractor Parts Co.
335 Central Road

Bloomsburg, PA 17815
717-784-0250

Nlcarry Equipment Co.
RD 2, Rt. 61. 3 Miles S. of

Leesport, Reading, PA
215-926-2441

.85“il4 '

f ** *

154
DALE L ZIMMERMAN

KATRIN
ALI

HILMER W NOLT
18

JACOB F STOLTZFUS
SPARKL

DANIEL S STOLTZFUS
FLOSSI

DENNIS E TICE
JANE

NELSON W NOLT
146
148

JOHN G GOOD
ANITA

HENRY D ZIMMERMAN
3015
3014

MARVIN Z WEAVER

LEROY F KING
ACRES

HILMER R MARTIN
GLADYS

RENEE
ARTIS

BURK-DELL FARM
138
22

BENNIE L FISHER
RACHEL
LACY 1
ARBELE

JODY

LUKE E MARTIN
45

PAUL S SAUDER
SILK92

10
9
9
8

10
8
8
6

11
9
8

9
10
9

250

8

11
7
7

11
9
9
8


